NORTH CHARLESTON SEWER DISTRICT
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Melinda A. Chambers
Chairman
7225 Stall Road
North Charleston, SC 29406
Tel. (843) 764-3072
melinda.chambers@ncsd.sc.gov
Term Expires 7/2024

William R. Fuller
First Vice Chair
7225 Stall Road
North Charleston, SC 29406
Tel. (843) 764-3072
william.fuller@ncsd.sc.gov
Term Expires 7/2024

Sylderrial T. Pryor
Secretary
7225 Stall Road
North Charleston, SC 29406
Tel. (843) 764-3072
sylderrial.pryor@ncsd.sc.gov
Term Expires 7/2024

Clifford E. Johnson
7225 Stall Road
North Charleston, SC 29406
Tel. (843) 764-3072
clifford.johnson@ncsd.sc.gov
Term Expires 7/2024

Ken Speight
7225 Stall Road
North Charleston, SC 29406
Tel. (843) 764-3072
ken.speight@ncsd.sc.gov
Term Expires 7/2024
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Gerinda Doctor
Second Vice Chair
7225 Stall Road
North Charleston, SC 29406
Tel. (843) 764-3072
gerinda.doctors@ncsd.sc.gov
Term Expires 7/2024

George Gomes
7225 Stall Road
North Charleston, SC 29406
Tel. (843) 764-3072
george.gomes@ncsd.sc.gov
Term Expires 7/2024

Gary N. Thomas, Sr.
7225 Stall Road
North Charleston, SC 29406
Tel. (843) 764-3072
gary.thomas@ncsd.sc.gov
Term Expires 7/2024
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EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Jarred R. Jones, P.E., MBA
Tel. (843) 764-3072
jarred.jones@ncsd.sc.gov

DIRECTOR OF FIELD OPERATIONS: CAPITAL PROJECTS DIRECTOR
Chad Abrams, P.E. Phillip T. Sexton, P.E.
Tel. (843) 764-3072 Tel. (843) 764-3072
chad.abrams@ncsd.sc.gov phillip.sexton@ncsd.sc.gov
DIRECTOR OF PLANT OPERATIONS: CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
Chad Maurer Matt Clark, CPA
Tel. (843) 764-3072 Tel. (843) 764-3072
chad.maurer@ncsd.sc.gov matt.clark@ncsd.sc.gov

CLERK TO COUNCIL/EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
Kelly Welbon
Tel. (843) 764-2648
kelly.welbon@ncsd.sc.gov

ADDRESS OF DISTRICT OFFICE
7225 Stall Road
North Charleston, SC 29406
Tel. (843) 764-3072
Fax (843) 574-3240

WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT
1000 Herbert Street
North Charleston, SC 29405

HOURS OF OPERATION
7:00 am - 5:00 pm Monday - Thursday

FORM OF GOVERNMENT: Special Purpose District
LENGTH OF TERMS: 2 Years
NEXT APPOINTMENT DATE: July 2024
WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.ncsd.sc.gov

REGULAR COMMISSION MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE
2nd Monday of each month, 6:00 pm, District Office
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